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4x100m Staffel Final Results

Place ID Name Time

1 20, 67,
70, 76

Jambon beurre 
David Ottmann, Loïc
Ottmann, Gauthier
Laurent, Mathias
Bracke

00:59.096

2
40, 60,
102,
152

ECG 1 
Stefan Meier, Manuel
Bless, Dominic Obrist,
Delia Lüscher

01:03.757

3
16,
18,
21, 72

Reguuuuuuüuuuu 
Larissa Kipfer, Annelou
Odermatt, Jantien
Odermatt, Stefanie
Getzmann

01:04.066

4
34,
45,
50, 74

Löie Bandi 
Nicolai Krieger, Pascal
Schorno, Linus von Ah,
Michèle Möri

01:05.663

5 47, 48,
68, 69

Boeuf bourguignon 
Clémence Blatz, Zoé
Hebinger, Gabriel
Suzzi, Camille Suzzi

01:07.723

6
37,
46,
73, 77

Es esch Nacht ond s
scheffet 
Yara von Ah, Lilo Eltz,
Maja von Ah, Mauro
Bertoldo

01:09.036

7
55,
64, 78,
115

Angelo und ECG3 
Martin Schmid, Kurt
Leder, Angelo Olbrich,
Emmanuel Hellbach

01:15.667

DQ
Disqualified

26,
33,
110,
194

Team Korea 
Yves Métry, Pascal
Metry, Liroy Haas, Jules
Möhrle
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